08/10/2022, 18:11 JoSAA

), | Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
O A . -Counselling Services
LA 3 lITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 23

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 4

Institute Type National Institute of Technology

Institute Name National Institute of Technology, Uttarakha
nd

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/9



08/10/2022, 18:11

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

OS

OS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

51278

69901

11239

14633

20198

28250

8256

1675

33353

55669

6739

62136

69901

11239

14633

25748

31069

8381

1675

45844

55669

6905

2/9



08/10/2022, 18:11

National Institute of Technology,

Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,

L N P PN |

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,

PDaclhAlav AfTaclhinAala~ N

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA
oS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

8865

13529

6023

6985

1765

3607

10761

43080

4967

8393

8618

2060

8865

14120

6056

6985

1765

3607

25606

43654

4967

8393

9429

4121

3/9



08/10/2022, 18:11 JoSAA

ulldidKiidiiu DdllIeiur vl recnnuivgy)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Female-only 7508 7508
Uttarakhand Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 1590 1590
Uttarakhand Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 10149 15461
Uttarakhand Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS OPEN Female-only 19563 19563
Uttarakhand Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, (O OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 328 328
Uttarakhand Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS EWS Gender-Neutral 2296 2296
Uttarakhand Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, =~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS EWS Female-only 4097 4097
Uttarakhand Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 4063 5746
Uttarakhand Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS OBC-NCL Female-only 9194 9194
Uttarakhand Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0S SC Gender-Neutral 2058 2205
Uttarakhand Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS ST Gender-Neutral 769 769
Uttarakhand Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 37197 46609

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 4/9



08/10/2022, 18:11
ulldidKildilu

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,

L N P PN |

Ddlleiur vl recnnuiugy)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,

PDaclhAlav AfTaclhinAala~ N

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

lim i Alim ~

47445

7690

16085

24555

7302

14252

3079

7477

31418

4460

8331

14286

47445

7690

18327

24555

8962

14252

3184

30558

31418

4460

9694

14700

5/9



08/10/2022, 18:11

utlldidKiidiu

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

Ddllelur vl recrnuivgy)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA

OS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

uriciuunng

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

[ SRS

e

4200

7010

1984

27615

44657

1997

4977

12241

6917

14038

2401

3069

4291

7010

1984

34246

44657

1997

4977

15102

7300

14038

2401

3069

6/9



08/10/2022, 18:11

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

19839

30898

3407

6480

12214

405

3421

1594

45442

55828

10314

18916

22314

32024

3443

6862

12214

405

3468

1594

50605

55828

10679

20063

7/9



08/10/2022, 18:11

National Institute of Technology,

Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA
HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(6N

OS

(ON)

(ON)

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

24840

5847

4877

35394

47463

5841

11834

17084

5311

9432

2204

24840

8661

4877

37044

47463

5841

12890

17084

5443

9432

2204

8/9



08/10/2022, 18:11 JoSAA

B Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 9/9


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

