08/10/2022, 18:11 JoSAA



## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	4	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakha nd	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.

Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening	Closing
					Rank	Rank
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	51278	62136
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	69901	69901
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11239	11239
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14633	14633
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20198	25748
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28250	31069
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8256	8381
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1675	1675
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33353	45844
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55669	55669
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6739	6905

1		JUSAA		1		
National Institute of Technology,	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	EWS	Female-only	8865	8865
Uttarakhand	Technology)			(including Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13529	14120
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6023	6056
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6985	6985
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1765	1765
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3607	3607
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10761	25606
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43080	43654
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4967	4967
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8393	8393
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8618	9429
National Institute of Technology,	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2060	4121

08/10/2022, 18:11

2022, 18:11 Uttarakrianu	pachelor or rechinology)	oSAA				
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7508	7508
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1590	1590
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10149	1546
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19563	19563
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	328	328
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2296	2296
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4097	4097
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4063	5746
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9194	9194
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2058	2205
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	769	769
National Institute of Technology,	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37197	4660

Uttarakriariu	распеют от тесплоюду)					
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47445	47445
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7690	7690
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16085	18327
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24555	24555
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7302	8962
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14252	14252
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3079	3184
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7477	30558
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31418	31418
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4460	4460
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8331	9694
National Institute of Technology,	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only	14286	14700

Uttaraknanu	pachelor or rechinology)	JSAA		(Including Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4200	4291
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7010	7010
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1984	1984
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27615	34246
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44657	44657
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1997	1997
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4977	4977
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12241	15102
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6917	7300
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14038	14038
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2401	2401
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including	3069	3069

				Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19839	22314
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30898	32024
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3407	3443
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6480	6862
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12214	12214
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	405	405
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3421	3468
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1594	1594
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45442	50605
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55828	55828
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10314	10679
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	18916	20063

08/10/2022, 18:11 JoSAA

National Institute of Technology,	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only	24840	24840
Uttarakhand	Technology)			(including Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5847	8661
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4877	4877
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35394	37044
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47463	47463
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5841	5841
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11834	12890
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17084	17084
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5311	5443
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9432	9432
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2204	2204

08/10/2022, 18:11 JoSAA

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





